
WELL LOG BURC:i-'\U-K/\NSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY 
500 E.1st Murdock, Wichita, Kansas 

company• D. G. HANSEN & THE TEXl~S COMPANY 
Farm• Leo Storm •1 a No. 1 

Tot~I Depth. 385 6 
Comm. 7-27-55 

0/A 

SEC. 35 T.. 13 
SW SW NW 

County Ell is 
K.\NSAS 

R. 20\"J 

Com::,. 8-10-55 
Shot or Treated. 
Contractor. Powell Drilling Co. 
Issued. 9-17-55 

CASING: 
/ffi 

10 3/4@ 270' w/ 150 sx cmt. 

clay, sand & chalk 
shale 
sand & shells 
shale & shells 
anhydrite 
shale & shells 
salt & shale 
shale & shells 
shale & lime 
lime 
lime &, shale 
lime 
Total Depth 

TOPS: 
Cimarron dolomite 
Topeka 
Heebner 
Toronto 
Lansing 
Conglomerate 
Arbuckle 

100 
790 

1155 
1522 
1558 
1930 
2040 
2215 
2580 
2780 
3252 
3856 

1520 
3212 
3459 
3482 
3499 
3810 
3842 

Elev~t ion. -22.~ ... D.E.. 

P~c:!:Jctio:i. Dry 


